—_

© © N o A W N

W oW NN NN NN NN NN 2 s s s a
= o L o N oA WD =2 o LV e NV WD = O

Position
Superintendent
Director Of Special Ed
Elementary Principal
Cbo

High School Teacher
Speech Therapist
High School Teacher
Elementary Teacher
Elementary Teacher
Ind Study Teacher
Elementary Teacher
High School Teacher
High School Teacher
Elementary Teacher
Elementary Teacher
Elementary Teacher
High School Teacher
Middle Teacher
Elementary Teacher
Elementary Teacher
Elementary Teacher
Middle Teacher
Special Ed Teacher
Elementary Teacher
Middle Teacher
Elementary Teacher
Speech Therapist
Elementary Teacher
Elementary Teacher
Counselor

Special Ed Teacher

Other Positions Held K-12 Education Entity

John Swett Unified
John Swett Unified
John Swett Unified
John Swett Unified
John Swett Unified
John Swett Unified
John Swett Unified
John Swett Unified
John Swett Unified
John Swett Unified
John Swett Unified
John Swett Unified
John Swett Unified
John Swett Unified
John Swett Unified
John Swett Unified
John Swett Unified
John Swett Unified
John Swett Unified
John Swett Unified
John Swett Unified
John Swett Unified
John Swett Unified
John Swett Unified
John Swett Unified
John Swett Unified
John Swett Unified
John Swett Unified
John Swett Unified
John Swett Unified
John Swett Unified

Department

District Office

District Office

Rodeo Hills Elementary
District Office

John Swett High School
District Office

John Swett High School
Rodeo Hills Elementary
Rodeo Hills Elementary
Willow Alternative Education
Rodeo Hills Elementary
John Swett High School
John Swett High School
Rodeo Hills Elementary
Rodeo Hills Elementary
Rodeo Hills Elementary
John Swett High School
Carquinez Middle School
Rodeo Hills Elementary
Rodeo Hills Elementary
Rodeo Hills Elementary
Carquinez Middle School
Carquinez Middle School
Rodeo Hills Elementary
Carquinez Middle School
Rodeo Hills Elementary
District Office

Rodeo Hills Elementary
Rodeo Hills Elementary
John Swett High School
Carquinez Middle School

Total Wages

$163,370
$125,928
$111,730
$107,947
$107,905
$105,987
$102,268
$99,103
$97,712
$97,686
$96,218
$96,027
$94,784
$94,132
$93,590
$93,091
$92,860
$91,760
$91,628
$91,458
$91,417
$90,924
$90,318
$90,125
$90,028
$89,672
$89,336
$89,082
$87,564
$86,799
$86,197



32.
33.
34.
35.
36.
37.
38.
39.
40.
41.
42.
43.
44,
45.
46.
47.
48.
49.
50.
51.
52.
53.
54.
55.
56.
57.
58.
59.
60.
61.
62.
63.

Teacher Cbi
Elementary Teacher
Elementary Teacher
Maintenance Supervisor
Middle Teacher

High School Teacher
High School Teacher
School Psychologist
High School Teacher
High School Teacher
High School Teacher
Middle Teacher
Selpa Director
Middle Teacher

High School Teacher
High School Teacher
Elementary Teacher
Special Ed Teacher
Elementary Teacher
Special Ed Teacher
Resource Specialist
Middle Teacher
Elementary Teacher
Superintendent Secty
Elementary Teacher
Middle School Principal
Elementary Teacher
High School Principal
Middle Teacher
Elementary Teacher
Payroll Technician

High School Teacher

John Swett Unified
John Swett Unified
John Swett Unified
John Swett Unified
John Swett Unified
John Swett Unified
John Swett Unified
John Swett Unified
John Swett Unified
John Swett Unified
John Swett Unified
John Swett Unified
John Swett Unified
John Swett Unified
John Swett Unified
John Swett Unified
John Swett Unified
John Swett Unified
John Swett Unified
John Swett Unified
John Swett Unified
John Swett Unified
John Swett Unified
John Swett Unified
John Swett Unified
John Swett Unified
John Swett Unified
John Swett Unified
John Swett Unified
John Swett Unified
John Swett Unified
John Swett Unified

Willow Alternative Education
Rodeo Hills Elementary
Rodeo Hills Elementary
District Office

Carquinez Middle School
Willow Alternative Education
John Swett High School
District Office

John Swett High School
John Swett High School
John Swett High School
Carquinez Middle School
SELPA

Carquinez Middle School
John Swett High School
John Swett High School
Rodeo Hills Elementary
Carquinez Middle School
Rodeo Hills Elementary
John Swett High School
John Swett High School
Carquinez Middle School
Rodeo Hills Elementary
District Office

Rodeo Hills Elementary
Carquinez Middle School
Rodeo Hills Elementary
John Swett High School
Carquinez Middle School
Rodeo Hills Elementary
District Office

John Swett High School

$86,026
$85,229
$84,867
$84,768
$84,681
$84,363
$84,003
$82,468
$81,358
$81,335
$81,138
$81,021
$80,800
$80,288
$80,113
$79,164
$78,865
$78,084
$77,951
$76,695
$73,448
$73,191
$73,013
$71,649
$71,600
$69,038
$68,381
$67,425
$65,529
$65,311
$62,945
$62,153



64.
65.
66.
67.
68.
69.
70.
71.
72.
73.
74.
75.
76.
77.
78.
79.
80.
81.
82.
83.
84.
85.
86.
87.
88.
89.
90.
91.
92.
93.
94.
95.

Elementary Teacher
Selpa Coord Il
Elementary Teacher
High School Teacher
Middle Teacher
Accounting Specialist
High School Principal
High School Teacher
Selpa Business Manager
Elementary Teacher
Middle School Principal
Assistant Middle Sch Principal
Elementary Teacher
Data Analyst

Special Ed Teacher
Security,Attn,Safety Coor.
Elementary Teacher
Resource Specialist
High School Teacher
Middle Teacher
Elementary Teacher
Elementary Teacher
Elementary Teacher
Elementary Teacher
Data Analyst

Selpa Prog Specialist
High School Teacher
High School Teacher
Head Custodian
Middle Teacher

Selpa Oper Tech Coord
Staff Secretary

John Swett Unified
John Swett Unified
John Swett Unified
John Swett Unified
John Swett Unified
John Swett Unified
John Swett Unified
John Swett Unified
John Swett Unified
John Swett Unified
John Swett Unified
John Swett Unified
John Swett Unified
John Swett Unified
John Swett Unified
John Swett Unified
John Swett Unified
John Swett Unified
John Swett Unified
John Swett Unified
John Swett Unified
John Swett Unified
John Swett Unified
John Swett Unified
John Swett Unified
John Swett Unified
John Swett Unified
John Swett Unified
John Swett Unified
John Swett Unified
John Swett Unified
John Swett Unified

Rodeo Hills Elementary
SELPA

Rodeo Hills Elementary
John Swett High School
Carquinez Middle School
District Office

John Swett High School
John Swett High School
SELPA

Rodeo Hills Elementary
Carquinez Middle School
Carquinez Middle School
Rodeo Hills Elementary
District Office

Rodeo Hills Elementary
District Office

Rodeo Hills Elementary
Carquinez Middle School
John Swett High School
Carquinez Middle School
Rodeo Hills Elementary
Rodeo Hills Elementary
Rodeo Hills Elementary
Rodeo Hills Elementary
District Office

SELPA

John Swett High School
John Swett High School
Carquinez Middle School
Carquinez Middle School
SELPA

Carquinez Middle School

$61,191
$60,959
$60,879
$60,768
$60,606
$60,518
$60,069
$60,034
$59,616
$59,512
$59,331
$59,136
$59,120
$59,044
$58,896
$56,737
$55,845
$55,277
$54,476
$53,391
$52,852
$52,157
$51,958
$50,648
$50,273
$50,015
$49,736
$49,201
$48,283
$47,321
$47,245
$47,199



96.
97.
98.
99.
100.

Account Technician
Assistant High Sch Principal
Head Custodian

Staff Secretary

Selpa Prog Specialist

John Swett Unified
John Swett Unified
John Swett Unified
John Swett Unified
John Swett Unified

District Office

John Swett High School
Rodeo Hills Elementary
Rodeo Hills Elementary
SELPA

$47,080
$46,766
$46,276
$45,611
$45,513



