	Position	<b>Other Positions Held</b>	K-12 Education Entity	Department	Total Wages
1.	Superintendent		John Swett Unified	District Office	\$163,370
2.	Director Of Special Ed		John Swett Unified	District Office	\$125,928
3.	Elementary Principal		John Swett Unified	Rodeo Hills Elementary	\$111,730
4.	Cbo		John Swett Unified	District Office	\$107,947
5.	High School Teacher		John Swett Unified	John Swett High School	\$107,905
6.	Speech Therapist		John Swett Unified	District Office	\$105,987
7.	High School Teacher		John Swett Unified	John Swett High School	\$102,268
8.	Elementary Teacher		John Swett Unified	Rodeo Hills Elementary	\$99,103
9.	Elementary Teacher		John Swett Unified	Rodeo Hills Elementary	\$97,712
10.	Ind Study Teacher		John Swett Unified	Willow Alternative Education	\$97,686
11.	Elementary Teacher		John Swett Unified	Rodeo Hills Elementary	\$96,218
12.	High School Teacher		John Swett Unified	John Swett High School	\$96,027
13.	High School Teacher		John Swett Unified	John Swett High School	\$94,784
14.	Elementary Teacher		John Swett Unified	Rodeo Hills Elementary	\$94,132
15.	Elementary Teacher		John Swett Unified	Rodeo Hills Elementary	\$93,590
16.	Elementary Teacher		John Swett Unified	Rodeo Hills Elementary	\$93,091
17.	High School Teacher		John Swett Unified	John Swett High School	\$92,860
18.	Middle Teacher		John Swett Unified	Carquinez Middle School	\$91,760
19.	Elementary Teacher		John Swett Unified	Rodeo Hills Elementary	\$91,628
20.	Elementary Teacher		John Swett Unified	Rodeo Hills Elementary	\$91,458
21.	Elementary Teacher		John Swett Unified	Rodeo Hills Elementary	\$91,417
22.	Middle Teacher		John Swett Unified	Carquinez Middle School	\$90,924
23.	Special Ed Teacher		John Swett Unified	Carquinez Middle School	\$90,318
24.	Elementary Teacher		John Swett Unified	Rodeo Hills Elementary	\$90,125
25.	Middle Teacher		John Swett Unified	Carquinez Middle School	\$90,028
26.	Elementary Teacher		John Swett Unified	Rodeo Hills Elementary	\$89,672
27.	Speech Therapist		John Swett Unified	District Office	\$89,336
28.	Elementary Teacher		John Swett Unified	Rodeo Hills Elementary	\$89,082
29.	Elementary Teacher		John Swett Unified	Rodeo Hills Elementary	\$87,564
30.	Counselor		John Swett Unified	John Swett High School	\$86,799
31.	Special Ed Teacher		John Swett Unified	Carquinez Middle School	\$86,197

32.	Teacher Cbi	John Swett Unified	Willow Alternative Education	\$86,026
33.	Elementary Teacher	John Swett Unified	Rodeo Hills Elementary	\$85,229
34.	Elementary Teacher	John Swett Unified	Rodeo Hills Elementary	\$84,867
35.	Maintenance Supervisor	John Swett Unified	District Office	\$84,768
36.	Middle Teacher	John Swett Unified	Carquinez Middle School	\$84,681
37.	High School Teacher	John Swett Unified	Willow Alternative Education	\$84,363
38.	High School Teacher	John Swett Unified	John Swett High School	\$84,003
39.	School Psychologist	John Swett Unified	District Office	\$82,468
40.	High School Teacher	John Swett Unified	John Swett High School	\$81,358
41.	High School Teacher	John Swett Unified	John Swett High School	\$81,335
42.	High School Teacher	John Swett Unified	John Swett High School	\$81,138
43.	Middle Teacher	John Swett Unified	Carquinez Middle School	\$81,021
44.	Selpa Director	John Swett Unified	SELPA	\$80,800
45.	Middle Teacher	John Swett Unified	Carquinez Middle School	\$80,288
46.	High School Teacher	John Swett Unified	John Swett High School	\$80,113
47.	High School Teacher	John Swett Unified	John Swett High School	\$79,164
48.	Elementary Teacher	John Swett Unified	Rodeo Hills Elementary	\$78,865
49.	Special Ed Teacher	John Swett Unified	Carquinez Middle School	\$78,084
50.	Elementary Teacher	John Swett Unified	Rodeo Hills Elementary	\$77,951
51.	Special Ed Teacher	John Swett Unified	John Swett High School	\$76,695
52.	Resource Specialist	John Swett Unified	John Swett High School	\$73,448
53.	Middle Teacher	John Swett Unified	Carquinez Middle School	\$73,191
54.	Elementary Teacher	John Swett Unified	Rodeo Hills Elementary	\$73,013
55.	Superintendent Secty	John Swett Unified	District Office	\$71,649
56.	Elementary Teacher	John Swett Unified	Rodeo Hills Elementary	\$71,600
57.	Middle School Principal	John Swett Unified	Carquinez Middle School	\$69,038
58.	Elementary Teacher	John Swett Unified	Rodeo Hills Elementary	\$68,381
59.	High School Principal	John Swett Unified	John Swett High School	\$67,425
60.	Middle Teacher	John Swett Unified	Carquinez Middle School	\$65,529
61.	Elementary Teacher	John Swett Unified	Rodeo Hills Elementary	\$65,311
62.	Payroll Technician	John Swett Unified	District Office	\$62,945
63.	High School Teacher	John Swett Unified	John Swett High School	\$62,153

64.	Elementary Teacher	John Swett Unified	Rodeo Hills Elementary	\$61,191
65.	Selpa Coord II	John Swett Unified	SELPA	\$60,959
66.	Elementary Teacher	John Swett Unified	Rodeo Hills Elementary	\$60,879
67.	High School Teacher	John Swett Unified	John Swett High School	\$60,768
68.	Middle Teacher	John Swett Unified	Carquinez Middle School	\$60,606
69.	Accounting Specialist	John Swett Unified	District Office	\$60,518
70.	High School Principal	John Swett Unified	John Swett High School	\$60,069
71.	High School Teacher	John Swett Unified	John Swett High School	\$60,034
72.	Selpa Business Manager	John Swett Unified	SELPA	\$59,616
73.	Elementary Teacher	John Swett Unified	Rodeo Hills Elementary	\$59,512
74.	Middle School Principal	John Swett Unified	Carquinez Middle School	\$59,331
75.	Assistant Middle Sch Principal	John Swett Unified	Carquinez Middle School	\$59,136
76.	Elementary Teacher	John Swett Unified	Rodeo Hills Elementary	\$59,120
77.	Data Analyst	John Swett Unified	District Office	\$59,044
78.	Special Ed Teacher	John Swett Unified	Rodeo Hills Elementary	\$58,896
79.	Security, Attn, Safety Coor.	John Swett Unified	District Office	\$56,737
80.	Elementary Teacher	John Swett Unified	Rodeo Hills Elementary	\$55,845
81.	Resource Specialist	John Swett Unified	Carquinez Middle School	\$55,277
82.	High School Teacher	John Swett Unified	John Swett High School	\$54,476
83.	Middle Teacher	John Swett Unified	Carquinez Middle School	\$53,391
84.	Elementary Teacher	John Swett Unified	Rodeo Hills Elementary	\$52,852
85.	Elementary Teacher	John Swett Unified	Rodeo Hills Elementary	\$52,157
86.	Elementary Teacher	John Swett Unified	Rodeo Hills Elementary	\$51,958
87.	Elementary Teacher	John Swett Unified	Rodeo Hills Elementary	\$50,648
88.	Data Analyst	John Swett Unified	District Office	\$50,273
89.	Selpa Prog Specialist	John Swett Unified	SELPA	\$50,015
90.	High School Teacher	John Swett Unified	John Swett High School	\$49,736
91.	High School Teacher	John Swett Unified	John Swett High School	\$49,201
92.	Head Custodian	John Swett Unified	Carquinez Middle School	\$48,283
93.	Middle Teacher	John Swett Unified	Carquinez Middle School	\$47,321
94.	Selpa Oper Tech Coord	John Swett Unified	SELPA	\$47,245
95.	Staff Secretary	John Swett Unified	Carquinez Middle School	\$47,199

96.	Account Technician	John Swett Unified	District Office	\$47,080
97.	Assistant High Sch Principal	John Swett Unified	John Swett High School	\$46,766
98.	Head Custodian	John Swett Unified	Rodeo Hills Elementary	\$46,276
99.	Staff Secretary	John Swett Unified	Rodeo Hills Elementary	\$45,611
100.	Selpa Prog Specialist	John Swett Unified	SELPA	\$45,513